LAM-E
=== | ST-PIERRE

Webbing Slings Eye-Eye 2 PLY

The sling have a width ranging from 1 inch to 24 inches. They offer great flexibility to meet all your lifting needs up to 120,000 pounds. Our
commercial and industrial straps meet the stringent standards of ASME and WSTDA. Our straps are made of high tenacity synthetic yarns,
- chosen for their exceptional strength, abrasion resistance and chemical properties

Features:

* Lightweight and easy to handle

« Easy to read labels

» Use them with overhead cranes, winches or hoists

* The slings can be designed to double, triple or quadruple ply
* Optional wear protection

Safety factor: 5:1

WLL EWL Type Colour
Ibs ft

3,100 2 SPN-4 Grey

3,100 3 SPN-4 Grey

3,100 4 SPN-4 Grey

3,100 5 SPN-4 Grey

3,100 6 SPN-4 Grey



3,100

3,100

3,100

3,100

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

6,200

8,800

8,800

8,800

8,800

8,800

8,800

8,800

10

12

10

12

14

16

18

20

10

12

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey



8,800

8,800

8,800

8,800

11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

11,000

16,500

16,500

16,500

16,500

14

16

18

20

10

10

12

14

16

20

25

15

20

25

30

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

SPN-4

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey



	Webbing Slings Eye-Eye 2 PLY

