



Webbing Slings Eye-Eye 2 PLY

Product information

The slings have a width ranging from 1 inch to 24 inches. They offer great flexibility to meet all your lifting needs up to 120,000 pounds. Our commercial and industrial straps meet the stringent standards of ASME and WSTDA. Our straps are made of high tenacity synthetic yarns, chosen for their exceptional strength, abrasion resistance and chemical properties

Features:

- Lightweight and easy to handle
- Easy to read labels
- Use them with overhead cranes, winches or hoists
- The slings can be designed to double, triple or quadruple ply
- Optional wear protection

Safety factor: 5:1

WLL lbs	EWL ft	Type	Colour
3,100	2	SPN-4	Grey
3,100	3	SPN-4	Grey
3,100	4	SPN-4	Grey
3,100	5	SPN-4	Grey
3,100	6	SPN-4	Grey

3,100	7	SPN-4	Grey
3,100	8	SPN-4	Grey
3,100	10	SPN-4	Grey
3,100	12	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	2	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	3	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	4	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	5	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	6	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	8	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	10	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	12	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	14	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	16	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	18	SPN-4	Grey
6,200	20	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	3	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	4	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	6	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	8	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	9	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	10	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	12	SPN-4	Grey

8,800	14	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	16	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	18	SPN-4	Grey
8,800	20	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	3	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	4	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	6	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	8	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	10	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	10	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	12	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	14	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	16	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	20	SPN-4	Grey
11,000	25	SPN-4	Grey
16,500	15	SPN-4	Grey
16,500	20	SPN-4	Grey
16,500	25	SPN-4	Grey
16,500	30	SPN-4	Grey